2025 Night League Game Schedule

April 13, 2025



2025 Night League Game Schedule

* All Tuesday and Thursday games begin at 7:00 pm

 Special event tripleheaders will be held on Sundays.
Games start at 5:00, 6:15 and 7:30.



Thursday, June5 ¥
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Uniform Pickup Night '

Tuesday, June 10

Thursday, June 19

REDS

Rangers v. Pirates Pirates v. Reds

Thursday, June 12 Tuesday, June 24

Guardians v. Athletics White Sox v. Athletics

SOCIAL
e

SPONSORED BY
THE ABELE FAMILY

Sunday, June 29 5:00

.

Guardians v. White Sox

Sunday, June 29 6:15

Athletics v. Pirates

Sunday, June 29 7:30




Reds v. Guardians

Thursday, July 3

No Game Scheduled

Tuesday, July 8

Pirates v. White Sox

Thursday, July 10

Rangers v. Athletics

All games begin at 7pm unless otherwise noted
www.miracleleaguecentraloh.org .
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Guardians v. Pirates

Thursday, July 17

Thursday, July 24

Reds v. Pirates

Tuesday, July 29

A

Guardians v. Rangers




NIGHRLEAGUE

AUGUST SCHEDULE

Saturday_, August9 ¥ 6:00
FAMILY ‘

APPRECIATION

SPONSORED BY Brick HOUSC Blue
THE PERRY FAMILY

Tuesday, August 5 Thursday, August 14

Pirates v. Athletics Reds v. Athletics

Thursday August 7 Tuesday, August 19

REDS

Rangers A Rangersv.Reds J Pirates v. Guardians

Tuesday, August 12

Thursday, August 21

TROPHY &
PIZZA NIGHT

SPONSORED BY
|‘|I!"(' MOran
e —

Sunday, August24  5:00

As

Athletics v. Rangers

Sunday, August24  6:15

Guardians v. Reds

Sunda August 24

Athletics v. Guardla_nsg' White Sox v. Guardians

Rangers v. White Sox

White Sox v. Pirates |



